
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/09/2022Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

CHALLENGE 36+
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 CHILLY Franck FORET CHANTILLY FRA 12,4 9 26

2 PRADIE Jean Luc SALOUEL FRA 19,4 16 15

3 VELU Sylvain AMIENS FRA 18,2 14 13

4 WARNET Franck UDSP OISE FRA 20,2 16 13

5 WARNET Cathy UDSP OISE FRA 32,1 28 10

6 PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 23,5 19 10

7 HOUSSIN Marie Christine CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 30,3 27 10

8 BIDAULT Jean Pierre FORET CHANTILLY FRA 29,2 25 9

9 ADAM Hubert VAL SECRET FRA 27,1 23 8

10 BOUTHORS Jean-Marc ASPDR FRA 26,4 22 8

11 BLANCHARD Dominique APREMONT FRA 30,4 26 7

12 CORLAY Arnaud APREMONT FRA 36,0 31 7

13 OLSEN Pierre AMIENS FRA 31,0 26 5

14 BOUTHORS Patrick ASPDR FRA 35,2 30 4

15 MAULVAULT Thierry APREMONT FRA 47 41 1
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/09/2022Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

CHALLENGE 36+
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CHILLY Franck FORET CHANTILLY FRA 12,4 9 35

2 HOUSSIN Marie Christine CAISSE EPARGNE HDF FRA 30,3 27 34

3 PRADIE Jean Luc SALOUEL FRA 19,4 16 31

4 CORLAY Arnaud APREMONT FRA 36,0 31 30

5 WARNET Cathy UDSP OISE FRA 32,1 28 29

6 WARNET Franck UDSP OISE FRA 20,2 16 27

7 BIDAULT Jean Pierre FORET CHANTILLY FRA 29,2 25 26

8 ADAM Hubert VAL SECRET FRA 27,1 23 26

9 VELU Sylvain AMIENS FRA 18,2 14 25

10 BLANCHARD Dominique APREMONT FRA 30,4 26 25

11 BOUTHORS Jean-Marc ASPDR FRA 26,4 22 25

12 OLSEN Pierre AMIENS FRA 31,0 26 24

13 PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 23,5 19 21

14 BOUTHORS Patrick ASPDR FRA 35,2 30 19

15 MAULVAULT Thierry APREMONT FRA 47 41 6
-


